Shenzhen Wahchangwei Industrial Co.,Ltd
Wahchangwei Product
Catalog
Insulation sleeving, protective tubing and wire harness protection
WCW Flex · English
Values are based on Catalog 15 and typical product references. Final specifications
can be confirmed by samples, drawings and customer standards.
2026/6/17 17:08 Wahchangwei Product Catalog

PET expandable open-weave braided sleeving
Key Features
Expands to two to three times original ID
Will not trap heat or moisture
Abrasion resistant, lightweight, easy to install, flame
resistance option
Typical Applications
Wires, cables and harnesses
Hydraulic lines, tubes and hoses
Military, industrial, marine, aerospace, transportation
and electronics
Nominal size Metric Part No. Min ID Max ID Standard spool
1/8 in 3 mm WCW-PET-003 1 6 1000 m
1/4 in 6 mm WCW-PET-006 3 9 500 m
5/16 in 8 mm WCW-PET-008 5 16 350 m
3/8 in 10 mm WCW-PET-010 7 19 350 m
1/2 in 12 mm WCW-PET-012 8 24 300 m
5/8 in 16 mm WCW-PET-016 10 27 250 m
1 in 25 mm WCW-PET-025 18 35 200 m
2 in 50 mm WCW-PET-050 40 80 100 m
2-1/2 in 64 mm WCW-PET-064 45 105 100 m
Feature Catalog value
Protection Mechanical protection for wires, cables, harnesses, hydraulic lines, tubes and hoses
Performance Abrasion resistant, removable for repair, lightweight, flexible, flame resistance option
2026/6/17 17:08 Wahchangwei Product Catalog

Structure
Lateral split self-wrap braided sleeving with 25% edge
overlap
Key Features
Easy installation without extra fasteners
Lightweight, quiet and flexible; bends to tight radius
UV, abrasion and chemical resistance; high vibration
resistance and noise suppression
Typical Applications
Large or bundled cables and wires
Inline plugs, connectors and splices
Retrofit repair and branch harness protection
Type Width Min usable ID Max usable ID Packing
WCW-SW-003 22±2 mm 3 mm 4 mm 200 m
WCW-SW-008 40±2 mm 8 mm 9 mm 100 m
WCW-SW-010 47±2 mm 10 mm 11 mm 100 m
WCW-SW-019 98±2 mm 19 mm 20 mm 50 m
WCW-SW-025 128±2 mm 25 mm 27 mm 50 m
WCW-SW-038 188±3 mm 38 mm 40 mm 25 m
WCW-SW-050 255±3 mm 50 mm 52 mm 25 m
Feature Catalog value
Operating temperature -40 C to +125 C
Overlap 25% edge overlap
Properties Halogen-free, UV resistance, abrasion and chemical resistance, high vibration resistance